:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8931366

Apr 24, 2024 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 279,185 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1231009 - 0.018236575 ETH®
57.59 USD

2 1231010 - 0.018200014 ETH®
57.47 USD

3 1231011 - 0.018162130 ETH®
57.35 USD

4 1231012 - 0.018249683 ETH®
57.63 USD

S 1231013 - 0.018220469 ETH®
57.54 USD

6 1231014 - 0.018127721 ETH®
57.24 USD

7 1231015 - 0.018136842 ETH®
57.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8931366
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/279105
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231009
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231010
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231011
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231012
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231013
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231014
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231015

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1231016

1231017

1231018

1231019

1231020

1231021

1231022

1231023

1231024

Validator Id

1067922

Amount

- 0.018189650
57.44 USD

- 0.018216596
57.53 USD

- 0.018239348
57.60 USD

- 0.018203210
57.48 USD

- 0.018236917
57.59 USD

- 0.018176759
57.40 USD

- 0.018166237
57.37 USD

- 0.018278498
57.72 USD

- 0.018224996
57.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.044664813
141.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231016
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231017
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231018
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231019
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231020
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231021
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231022
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231023
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1231024
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1067922

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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